2700.
2701.
2702.
2703.
2704.
2705.
2706.
2707.

2700.
2701.
2702.
2703.
2704.
2705.

Wallumbilla

AgricuHuml & Pastoral
AssoCiation

Jump Program

Ring5 - Start9.00 am Friday 6* May 2023

Chief Steward: Kelvin Hahn
JUMP JUDGE: Don Sullivan

ENTRY PRIZE MONEY
Under 14 years 60cm Special two phase article 274.2 $5.00 $30, $20, $10, S5
Open 60cm Special two phase $7.00 $60, $40, $30, $20 $150
70cm AMS Article 238.2.2 $5.00 $40, $30, $20, S1
80cm AMS5 $7.00 $70, $50, $40, $10
90cm AM5 $10.00 $90, $70, S50, $40
1Im AM5 $15.00 $120, $80, $60, S40 $300
1.10m AMS5 $15.00 $140, $100, $60, $40 $340
1.20 AMS5 $18.00 $180, $140, $S100, S60 S480
Ring5 - Start8.30 am Saturday
Chief Steward: Kelvin Hahn
JUMP JUDGE: Don Sullivan
ENTRY PRIZE MONEY
80cm AM5 $10.00 $90, $70, $50, $40
90cm AM5 $15.00 $140, $100, S60, $40
1Im AM5 $15.00 $150, $120, S60, S40
1.10- 1.20m AM5 $20.00 $200, $150, S75, $50
Junior 6 bar $7.00 $70, $50, $30, $15
Open 6 bar $18.00 $175,5125,5100, $60

Best performed Jumping Off-The-Track (Junior Rider) - $200
Best performed Jumping Off-The-Track (Senior Rider) - $200

Sponsored by Off The Track Queensland

TOTAL

$65

$100
$170
$250

TOTAL
$250
$340
$370
$475
$165
$460

These awards are for Off The Track horses. An Off-The-Track horse is a Thoroughbred or Standardbred horse that has
been, or is eligible to be, registered for thoroughbred racing or harness racing in Australia. This includes
Thoroughbred and Standardbred horses that were bred for racing, but ultimately did not race. Details of Official
Racing Name and Microchip or Brand must be provided to enter into this class. Please make steward aware upon
entry to ring to be in contention. To be awarded upon completion of Saturdays events.






