# Wallumbilla Agricultural & Pastoral Association

## **Jump Program**

### Ring 5 - Start 9.00 am Friday 6th May 2023

Chief Steward: Kelvin Hahn JUMP JUDGE: Don Sullivan

			ENTRY	PRIZE MONEY		TOTAL
2700.	Under 14 years 60cm Special two phase article 27	4.2	\$5.00	\$30, \$20, \$10, \$	5	\$65
2701.	Open 60cm Special two phase	\$7.00	\$60,\$	540, \$30, \$20	\$150	
2702.	70cm AM5 Article 238.2.2		\$5.00	\$40, \$30, \$20, \$1	-	\$100
2703.	80cm AM5		\$7.00	\$70, \$50, \$40, \$1	.0	\$170
2704.	90cm AM5		\$10.00	\$90, \$70, \$50, \$4	10	\$250
2705.	1m AM5	\$15.00	\$120,	\$80, \$60, \$40	\$300	
2706.	1.10m AM5	\$15.00	\$140,	\$100, \$60, \$40	\$340	
2707.	1.20 AM5	\$18.00	\$180,	\$140, \$100, \$60	\$480	

### Ring 5 - Start 8.30 am Saturday

Chief Steward: Kelvin Hahn JUMP JUDGE: Don Sullivan

		ENTRY	PRIZE MONEY	TOTAL
2700.	80cm AM5	\$10.00	\$90, \$70, \$50, \$40	\$250
2701.	90cm AM5	\$15.00	\$140, \$100, \$60, \$40	\$340
2702.	1m AM5	\$15.00	\$150, \$120, \$60, \$40	\$370
2703.	1.10 - 1.20m AM5	\$20.00	\$200, \$150, \$75, \$50	\$475
2704.	Junior 6 bar	\$7.00	\$70, \$50, \$30, \$15	\$165
2705.	Open 6 bar	\$18.00	\$175,\$125,\$100,\$60	\$460

## **Best performed Jumping Off-The-Track (Junior Rider) - \$200 Best performed Jumping Off-The-Track (Senior Rider) - \$200**

#### Sponsored by Off The Track Queensland

These awards are for Off The Track horses. An Off-The-Track horse is a Thoroughbred or Standardbred horse that has been, or is eligible to be, registered for thoroughbred racing or harness racing in Australia. This includes Thoroughbred and Standardbred horses that were bred for racing, but ultimately did not race. Details of Official Racing Name and Microchip or Brand must be provided to enter into this class. Please make steward aware upon entry to ring to be in contention. To be awarded upon completion of Saturdays events.